Bezkorovainyi Valerii Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position State Enterprise Kyiv Offset Factory, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2330
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2330
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/fc92efcb-529f-433f-b599-72799cdb71d2
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bezkorovainyi Andrii Valeriiovych son
Bezkorovainyi Oleksandr Valeriiovych son
Bezkorovaina Lesia Volodymyrivna wife

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Ukrconsultbud LLC ownership 38557267

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54410
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54410
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54410
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54410
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54411
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54411
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54411
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54411
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54409
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54409
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54409
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54409
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19998

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 Ocdic NeHepanbHOro — 26
nMpoKypopa, NPpoKypop odicy 857,79
[(eHepa/ibHOro NPoKypopa
(candidate)

2017 HauioHanbHe aHTUKOpPYMUinHe 9 840,25 4 051,27
6topo YKpaiHun, 3aCTynHUK
KepiBHnKa HOpugnyHoro
ynpasiHHSA

2017 HauioHanbHe aHTUKOpPYMNUiHe 9 840,25 4 051,27
6topo YKpaiHu, 3aCTymnHuNK
OnpekTtopa Ogecbkoro
TepuUTopiasibHOro ynpassiHHA
HauioHanbHOro
aHTMKOpYynuinHoro 6opo
YKpaiHn (lopucamnkLia skoro
oxorioe OfechbKy,
XepCoHCbKY, MNKONAIBCbKY,
KipoBorpaacbky obnacTi).
(candidate)

2016 HauioHanbHe aHTUKOpPYMUinHe 40 739,05 8 753,83
6topo YKpaiHn, 3aCTynHUK
KepiBHnKa HOpupnyHoro
ynpasiHHSA

[


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1812f74f-3c6b-4bb0-8e68-77e59db6e28a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_093939bd-c26c-4680-a308-d54f98d205af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7df584e1-4ab0-440c-ac88-186300e71533
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51797e44-e9a7-43d1-b712-9fb1d7d0e70c

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

33
700,00

33
700,00

33
700,00

33
700,00

11
700,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2017

2017

2016

UAH —

UAH 300 672,00

UAH 300 672,00

UAH 339 513,00

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019

2017

2017

2016
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REAL

2019 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

o

ESTATE:

VEHICLES:

2019
2017
2017

2016

107.0sgq. m (1)

107.0sg. m (1)

107.0 sq. m (1)

321.0 sq.
(3)

171.0 sq.
(2)

171.0 sq.
(2)

171.0 sq.
(2)
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CAREER:

March 25, 2021 — State Enterprise Kyiv Offset
Factory, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2330
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2330
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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